- Girone 6 CL

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
Basket Ponsacco

Vela Viareggio

Pall. Empoli

Audax Carrara

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

Pol. Cerretese Basket

risultati della 1° giornata

17/02/2019 15:00

www.frogspallacanestro.it

PT G
2 1
2 1
2 1
O 1
O 1
O 1

Basket Ponsacco

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

Audax Carrara

80 - 45
63 -79
52 - 64

PF
80

79

64

52

63

45

PS
45

63

52

64

79

80

Pol. Cerretese Basket

Vela Viareggio

Pall. Empoli

1/1

DP
35

16

12
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